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Our strategy 
Activity Alliance Strategy 
2018 to 2021 

Activity Alliance is the new 
name for the English Federation 
of Disability Sport. 
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Activity Alliance 

The English Federation of Disability 
Sport has changed its name to 
Activity Alliance. 

We are the same team working for 
the same things. 

We work together with our members 
and other organisations to: 

• Help disabled people to be 
included in sport 

• Help disabled people to be active 

• Change what people think about 
disabled people 
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Our strategy 2018 - 2021 
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Achieving
Inclusion
Together

A strategy is a set of plans over a 
longer period of time. 

Our new strategy is called Achieving 
Inclusion Together. 

In September 2018 we will have been 
working for 20 years.  

Over this time we have grown a lot.  

We work with Sport England and other 
funders. They give us money towards 
our work. 

Our main work is to help other 
sports organisations to include 
disabled people. 
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Making a big difference 

Our plan is to help many more 
disabled people to be active and to 
take part in sport. 

For many years the same number of 
disabled people have been taking part 
in sport. 

We want to work with many 
more organisations. 
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We will work with our members 
and other organisations to find 
new ways for disabled people to 
become more active. 

We will be able to show the difference 
that we have made to people’s lives 
as they become more active. 

We will get better at what we do so 
that we can continue to grow and 
improve in the future. 
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For more information 

If you want more information please 
contact us on: 

Telephone: 01509 227750 

Email: info@activityalliance.org.uk 

Website: www.activityalliance.org.uk 

Facebook: ActivityAlliance 

Twitter: @AllForActivity 

Registered Charity Number: 1075180 
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